Should Austria remain a member of the European Union or leave it?
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60 66,6 percent - Yes-Vote at the Austrian EU-accession referendum 1994
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40 33,4 percent - No-Vote at the Austrian EU-accession referendum 1994 33 30 32 | 3

3027 262625, 27 ;25252625 25

21

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
wn o ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 0 D o o o o o - - - - o [a2] [a2} om < < wn wn * o o ~ ~ ~ o] o) 0 D [e)) * * o — — * * * * < * * * * * * *
AR R A F R R Qa0 S 8838686888888 00c002238818398895958888890940999Eg-Tddynynygngoer ooy
€ W c ¥ 5 & g >¢Y 2 0 5 > c Yo = c g 35 483 Y 5 cc 0 c @ x££ 35 635 w3z >=29 2 dago c 227 S A S - A
23R8 3288:2307 8248238230387 32325582388885258820908%
s 2 5 3 [=)
=
Austrian-wide telephone surveys 1995 - 2017: SWS (53) / IFES (2)
* N~1000 (max. fluctuation +/- 3,1 percent)
. **N~500 (max. fluctuation +/- 4,4 percent)
—remain ***N~750 (max. fluctuation +/- 3,6 percent)
leave ****N~600 (max. fluctuation +/- 4,0 percent)
*****N~550 (max. fluctuation +/- 4,2 percent)
== dON't know/not specified ) )
. . Austrian Society Average "remain": 69,9 per cent
------ Yes-Vote at the Austrian EU-accession referendum 1994 (66,6 percent) for European Politics

Average "leave": 22,9 per cent

Average "don't know / n.s." : 7,1 percent.
www.oegfe.at Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.

No-Vote at the Austrian EU-accession referendum 1994 (33,4 percent)



